
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 61.860,33                5.292,23                  5.292,23                  5.292,23                  -                           17/02/23 08/02/23
Fevereiro 72.029,33                6.043,99                  6.043,99                  6.043,99                  -                           20/03/23 07/03/23
Março 66.201,33                5.666,94                  5.666,94                  5.666,94                  -                           20/04/23 10/04/23
Abril 66.498,00                5.718,44                  5.718,44                  5.718,44                  -                           19/05/23 05/05/23
Maio 85.776,00                7.189,04                  7.189,04                  7.189,04                  -                           20/06/23 06/06/23
Junho 86.133,47                7.264,85                  7.264,85                  7.264,85                  -                           20/07/23 10/07/23
Julho 85.037,33                7.075,78                  7.075,78                  7.075,78                  -                           18/08/23 10/08/23
Agosto 86.084,00                7.155,31                  7.155,31                  7.155,31                  -                           20/09/23 13/09/23
Setembro 81.916,00                6.839,59                  6.839,59                  6.839,59                  -                           20/10/23 10/10/23
Outubro 81.916,00                6.839,59                  6.839,59                  6.839,59                  -                           20/11/23 16/11/23
Novembro 81.916,00                6.839,59                  6.839,59                  6.839,59                  -                           20/12/23 14/12/23
Dezembro 81.757,94                6.822,12                  6.822,12                  6.822,12                  -                           20/01/24 15/01/23
13º Salário 48.452,50                4.232,73                  4.232,73                  4.232,73                  -                           20/12/23 20/12/23
Total 985.578,23              82.980,20                82.980,20                82.980,20                -                           
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 61.860,33                12.990,67                12.990,66                -                                          12.990,66                              -   17/02/23 08/02/23
Fevereiro 72.029,33                15.126,16                15.126,15                -                                          15.126,15                              -   20/03/23 07/03/23
Março 66.201,33                13.902,28                13.902,27                418,74                                     13.483,53                              -   20/04/23 10/04/23
Abril 66.498,00                13.964,58                13.964,58                358,92                                     13.605,66                              -   19/05/23 05/05/23
Maio 85.776,00                18.012,96                18.012,96                478,00                                     17.534,96                              -   20/06/23 06/06/23
Junho 86.133,47                18.088,03                18.088,02                538,38                                     17.549,64                              -   20/07/23 10/07/23
Julho 85.037,33                17.857,84                17.857,83                478,56                                     17.379,27                              -   18/08/23 10/08/23
Agosto 86.084,00                18.077,64                18.077,64                598,20                                     17.479,44                              -   20/09/23 13/09/23
Setembro 81.916,00                17.202,36                17.202,36                358,92                                     16.843,44                              -   20/10/23 10/10/23
Outubro 81.916,00                17.202,36                17.202,36                358,92                                     16.843,44                              -   20/11/23 16/11/23
Novembro 81.916,00                17.202,36                17.202,36                358,92                                     16.843,44                              -   20/12/23 14/12/23
Dezembro 81.757,94                17.169,17                17.169,15                358,92                                     16.810,23                              -   20/01/24 15/01/23
13.° Salário 48.452,50                10.175,02                10.175,02                                10.175,02                              -   20/12/23 20/12/23
Total 985.578,23              206.971,43              206.971,36              4.306,48                  202.664,88                                           -   

ANEXO XIII - B
CONTRIBUIÇÃO DO ÓRGÃO/ENTIDADE (RGPS)

CONTRIBUIÇÃO NORMALBASE DE CÁLCULO
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